26DEC1S PRICE REPCRT
17:04:15 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 26DEC19

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 26DEC19
RACHE : 10

SOUGRCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/11/5/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 14
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MAZ 19.7.0

42.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RINNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
lst 4 16.20 T.80 4 .60
2nd 11 9.40 4.60
3rd 5 4 .60
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
a/11 © 145.20 72.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL © $1.0C PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
4/21/5 715.30 357.65
Superfecta :
’ ORFICIAL $1.0C PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)

4/11/5/7 2364 .80

236.48




26DEC19
17:28:54 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst )

2nd 11

3rd 9

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/11

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
6/11/9

Superfecta
OFFICZIAL
6/11/9/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/6

LAUREL 26DEC19

6/11/9/2

Win

17.80

$2.00 PAYS
524 .60

31.00 PAYS
1518.00

$1.00 PAYS
30494 .40

$2.00 PAYS
128.40

26DEC1S

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

AamT/MAZ2 19.7.0

(US Dellars)

Place

7.60
17.00

00 PAYS

262.30

50 PAYS
759.00

10 PAYS
3049.44

0C PAYS
64.20

(Us

(Us

(Us

{(US

PRCOOODZ
PAGE# 1

Show

8.20
15.20
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars)



26DEC1S
17:55:17 (EST)

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 15
3rd 10
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/15
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/i5/30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
g/15/10/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/11
6/8

LAUREL 26DEC19

8/15/10/12
6,7,11

Win

$2.00 PAYS
188.80

$1.006 PAYS
491,90

$1.00 PAYS
40498.10

$2.00 PAYS
18.40
86.20

26DEC19

AmT/MA2 19.7.0

(US Dollars)

1.

$0.

50.

=

Place

4.20
25.40

00 PAYS
94 .40

50 PAYS
245.95

10 PAYS
4049 .81

60 PAYS
9.20
43,190

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.80
13.60
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOQO2
PAGE# 1



26DEC19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : LAUREL 26DECL9

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/10/4/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 11
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 19

3xd 4

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/19

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
s/10/4

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
9/i0/4/s

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/9

52

1.

s1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
18:23:29 (EST)} REPQRTING DATE:

Win

11.40

.00 PAYS

35.40

00 PAYS
116.20

¢0 PAYS
588.70

00 PAYS
29.40

26DEC13

AmT/MA2 15.7.0

(GS Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
17.70

50 PAYS
58.10

10 PAYS
58.87

00 PAYS
14.70

(Us

(Gs

(us

(U8

Show

4.20
3.20
7.20

Dollars}

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



26DEC19
18:49:46 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNKERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

znd 14

ird 3

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/14

Trifecta
OFPFICIAL
2/14/3

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
2/14/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
92

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL 26DEC19

2/12/3/4

Win

13.40

$2.00 PAYS
104.20

$1..00 PAYS
942 .60

$1.00 PAYS
12531.30

$2.00 PAYS
55,40

26DEC19

AmT/MAZ2 19.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
52.1¢0

50 PAYS
471.30

190 PAYS
1253.13

00 PAYS
32.70

(Us

{Us

(us

(Us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

5.60
6.40
12.60

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



26DEC19

PRICE REPORT
19;16:40(EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 26DECLS9

RACE : 15
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 15/1/10/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.060 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 15

2nd 1

3rd 10

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/1/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
15/1/10/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/4
2/158

Win

32.00

$2.00 PAYS
343.40

$1.00 PAYS
l082.70

$1.00 PAYS
47161.59

$2.00 PAYS
12.20
214.80C

26DEC19

AmT/MA2 19.7.0

(U8 Decllars)

S1.

g0.

$0.

51,

Place

16.80
15.20

00 PAYS
171.7¢C

50 PAYS
546.35

10 PAYS
4716.15

00 PAYS
6.10
107.40

(Us

(Us

{Us

(Gs

Show

9.00
8.60
2.80

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



